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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Powerhouse TNT LG 247.675 60.100 63.025 62.750 61.800
11 1 2

344 Kesi Spielvogel 9.100 8.700 8.4758.825
346 Jayla Navarro 8.800 9.450 9.2759.400
351 Jazmin Fields 8.575
350 Scarlett Garcia 8.550 8.900 8.5508.725
354 Annabelle Bosworth 8.450 8.725
348 McKinley Joiner 8.350 8.925 8.7008.925
345 Madelynn Pitman 8.275 9.000 9.1759.150
352 Zelia Cordew 9.050 8.5759.000
343 Stefani Veloz 9.000 9.050

2 MJG LG 239.075 54.300 60.775 63.350 60.650
22 2 1

362 Rebekah Overson 8.650 8.650 9.2009.200
368 Olivia Lathrop 7.900 8.050 8.5008.950
370 Gabriella Gutierrez 7.700 8.800 8.500
363 Claire Olson 7.650 9.175 8.3759.025
371 Aubrey Camarillo 7.550 8.5759.200
360 Blaire Wilkins 7.450 9.300 8.7509.100
361 Torey Shaw 7.400 9.000
367 Alexys Medley 8.750 8.7508.875
302 Shanielle-Nykole Baxter 8.050
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